Date

8/28
9/9
9/16
9/23
9/30
10/7
10/14
10/28
11/11

12/2

Event

Sign up

Race RRCA/AAU

Race CRPR/Nittany Valley
Race RRCA/AAU

Goose Day 5K

Race RRCA/AAU

Race CRPR/Nittany Valley
Lion’s Den 5K $30

Big Valley 10K

AAU National Championship

Juniata Valley Striders Youth 2023 (Tentative) Cross Country Schedule

Location

Indian Valley Elementary Center (IVEC)
@ Indian Valley Elementary

@ Oak Hall

@ Indian Valley Elementary
@Embassy Theater (Lewistown)
@Indian Valley Elementary

@ Oak Hall

@Lion’s Den, Mcalisterville

@ Belleville

Tallahasse, FL



