## Juniata Valley Striders Youth 2023 (Tentative) Cross Country Schedule

Date	Event	Location
8/28	Sign up	Indian Valley Elementary Center (IVEC)
9/9	Race RRCA/AAU	@ Indian Valley Elementary
9/16	Race CRPR/Nittany Valley	@ Oak Hall
9/23	Race RRCA/AAU	@ Indian Valley Elementary
9/30	Goose Day 5K	@Embassy Theater (Lewistown)
10/7	Race RRCA/AAU	@Indian Valley Elementary
10/14	Race CRPR/Nittany Valley	@ Oak Hall
10/28	Lion's Den 5K \$30	@Lion's Den, Mcalisterville
11/11	Big Valley 10K	@ Belleville
12/2	AAU National Championship	Tallahasse, FL